POLYSWITCH® Battery Protector
Surface Mount > ITV5432 Series
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 01/22/20
Current Capacity 100% x Irated
No Melting
Cut Time 200% x Irated

•  Drone
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Ordering Code
Irated
(A)
Cells in
Series
Vmax
(Vdc)
Ibreak
(A)
VOP
(V)
Resistance
Agency
 Approvals
Rheater
(Ω)
Rfuse
(mΩ)
 ITV5432L1230 ITV5432L1230WR 30 3 62 80 9.9~13.5 4.5 ~ 7.3 0.5 ~ 2.5 X X
 ITV5432L1430 ITV5432L1430WR 30 4 62 80 13.4 ~ 18.4 8.4 ~ 13.3 0.5 ~ 2.5 X X
 ITV5432L2030 ITV5432L2030WR 30 5 62 80 17.1 ~ 23.5 13.8 ~ 21.7 0.5 ~ 2.5 X X
 ITV5432L3030 ITV5432L3030WR 30 7 62 80 23.0 ~ 31.5 24.6 ~ 39.3 0.5 ~ 2.5 X X
 ITV5432L4030 ITV5432L4030WR 30 9~10 62 80 34.2 ~ 46.9 64.0 ~ 87.0 0.5 ~ 2.5 X X
 ITV5432L5030 ITV5432L5030WR 30 12~14 62 80 45.2 ~ 62.0 130.0 ~ 152.0 0.5 ~ 2.5 X X
ITV5432 30A Series
Agency Approvals
AGENCY AGENCY FILE NUMBER AMPERE RANGE
TBD 30 A
TBD 30 A

life, bodies or properties.
Installation and Handling Guidelines
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
ITV  5432  L  12  30  NR
RATED VOLTAGE
12V
COMPANY SYMBOL
SERIES
DEVICE SIZE
L: 0.22”  W: 0.13”
TAPE/REEL
5000/Reel
RATED CURRENT
30A
POLYSWITCH® Battery Protector
Surface Mount > ITV5432 Series
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 01/22/20
Tape and Reel Specifications (mm)
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the
suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used
in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
W 12.0 ± 0.30
F 5.50 ± 0.05
E1 1.75 ± 0.10
D0 1.55 ± 0.05
D1 1.50 ± 0.10
P0 4.00 ± 0.10
P1 8.00 ± 0.10
P2 2.00 ± 0.10
A0 3.55 ± 0.10
B0 5.75 ± 0.10
T 0.25 ± 0.05
K0 1.75 ± 0.10
H 16.5 ± 0.1
W 12.5 ± 1.5
D Ø62.5 ± 0.5
C Ø330 ± 1.0